
GR Ngiam Yen Chai 550

NR Hasli Izwan Amir Hasan 576

1 Muhammad Wisnu Awaluddin PAH 94 99 94 93 91 91 562 GOLD - GR

2 Jasmi Mohamad Zin NSE 94 98 95 84 93 91 555 SILVER

3 Liew Tack Fai MEL 89 96 87 92 85 87 536 - 46 BRONZE

4 Muhamad Muhaithir Johari PAH 91 90 81 91 89 94 536 - 44

5 Tan Tong Tat SEL 88 93 86 89 90 89 535

6 Choo Wen Yan JOH 93 90 92 91 88 81 535

7 Amir Hasif Abdul Razak NSE 88 91 89 87 85 92 532

8 Rishipal Singh Dhanoa SEL 90 93 90 91 85 83 532

9 Muhammad Amirul Syazwan Shamsuri SEL 95 87 89 89 78 89 527

10 Mohd. Afiz Kamarudin TRG 84 93 84 91 85 89 526

11 Amirulazrai Ishak PAH 93 90 86 93 79 85 526

12 Safirredzuan Salim TRG 88 89 92 89 80 87 525

13 Nor Afiffuddin Nordin JOH 93 88 88 79 85 88 521

14 Khairul Johar Asman MEL 89 93 77 87 90 85 521

15 Muhammad Uthman Ali Hashim Ali PEN 89 91 86 85 76 85 512

16 Mohd. Zul Fadzli Alias TRG 92 92 87 88 72 79 510

17 Ong Zheng Shen JOH 89 92 78 88 84 76 507

18 Ifwat Abqari Mohamad Isa MEL 90 90 78 85 78 81 502

19 Muhamad Imaduddin Muhamad Ridza NSE 87 89 78 87 78 73 492

Rank Remark
Series

Sukan Malaysia Ke-15, 2012Sukan Malaysia Ke-15, 2012Sukan Malaysia Ke-15, 2012Sukan Malaysia Ke-15, 2012

Kuantan - PahangKuantan - PahangKuantan - PahangKuantan - Pahang

25M STANDARD PISTOL MEN - INDIVIDUAL

FINAL RESULT

07 - 14 July 201207 - 14 July 201207 - 14 July 201207 - 14 July 2012

PULAU PINANG

FRI 13 JULY 2012 START TIME 09:00

N.Sembilan 01.06.2004

PERAK Subang 03.04.2010

10 sec
S-OffTOTAL

150 sec 20 sec
Name State



Leong Jia Chyuan

Mohd. Hezir Azmi

Nicholas Aw Kai Foong

Khalel Abdullah

Mohamad Ridhuan Mohamed

Khairul Azri Mohd. Roslan

PAHANG 278 279 261 277 259 270 1624 GOLD - GR

Muhammad Wisnu Awaluddin PAH 94 99 94 93 91 91 562

Muhamad Muhaithir Johari PAH 91 90 81 91 89 94 536

Amirulazrai Ishak PAH 93 90 86 93 79 85 526

SELANGOR 273 273 265 269 253 261 1594 SILVER

Tan Tong Tat SEL 88 93 86 89 90 89 535

Rishipal Singh Dhanoa SEL 90 93 90 91 85 83 532

Muhammad Amirul Syazwan Shamsuri SEL 95 87 89 89 78 89 527

NEGERI SEMBILAN 269 278 262 258 256 256 1579 BRONZE

Jasmi Mohamad Zin NSE 94 98 95 84 93 91 555

Amir Hasif Abdul Razak NSE 88 91 89 87 85 92 532

Muhamad Imaduddin Muhamad Ridza NSE 87 89 78 87 78 73 492

JOHOR 275 270 258 258 257 245 1563

Choo Wen Yan JOH 93 90 92 91 88 81 535

Nor Afiffuddin Nordin JOH 93 88 88 79 85 88 521

Ong Zheng Shen JOH 89 92 78 88 84 76 507

TERENGGANU 264 274 263 268 237 255 1561

Mohd. Afiz Kamarudin TRG 84 93 84 91 85 89 526

Safirredzuan Salim TRG 88 89 92 89 80 87 525

Mohd. Zul Fadzli Alias TRG 92 92 87 88 72 79 510

MELAKA 268 279 242 264 253 253 1559

Liew Tack Fai MEL 89 96 87 92 85 87 536

Khairul Johar Asman MEL 89 93 77 87 90 85 521

Ifwat Abqari Mohamad Isa MEL 90 90 78 85 78 81 502

07 - 14 July 201207 - 14 July 201207 - 14 July 201207 - 14 July 2012

Kota Kinabalu 09.07.2002

25M STANDARD PISTOL MEN - TEAM

1640 ATM Subang

FRI 13 JULY 2012 START TIME 09:00

1

TOTAL

1601 SELANGOR

Remark
150 sec 20 sec 10 sec

NR

GR

Rank Name State

3

4

5

2

Series

Kuantan - PahangKuantan - PahangKuantan - PahangKuantan - Pahang

6

21.02.2009

FINAL RESULT

Sukan Malaysia Ke-15, 2012Sukan Malaysia Ke-15, 2012Sukan Malaysia Ke-15, 2012Sukan Malaysia Ke-15, 2012


